Place-value chart according to the Indian number system

Place-value chart according to the International number system

EXAMPLE : 1
Write 3678475 in (A) Indian system and (B) International system.

Write the number names also.

Indian System :

SOLUTION :

36,78,475
Number Name : Thirty six lakh seventy eight thousand four hundred seventy five

International system : 3,678,475

Number Name : Three million six hundred seventy eight thousand four hundred 
seventy five

EXAMPLE : 2
Write 43287628 in (A) Indian system and (B) International system.

Write the number names also.

Indian System :

SOLUTION :

4,32,87,628
Number Name : Four crore thirty two lakh eighty seven thousand six hundred 

twenty eight

International system : 43,287,628

Number Name : Forty three million two hundred eighty seven thousand six 
hundred twenty eight

EXERCISE - 3

4. Write the following numbers in (A) Indian system (B) International system.

a)  374654   =  

Indian System : 3,74,654
Number Name : Three lakh seventy four thousand six hundred fifty four

International system : 374,654

Number Name : Three hundred seventy four thousand six hundred fifty four

EXERCISE - 3

4. Write the following numbers in (A) Indian system (B) International system.

b)  967845   =  

Indian System : 9,67,845
Number Name : Nine lakh sixty seven thousand eight hundred forty five

International system : 967,845

Number Name : Nine hundred sixty seven thousand eight hundred forty five

EXERCISE - 3

4. Write the following numbers in (A) Indian system (B) International system.

c)  8547783   =  

Indian System : 85,47,783
Number Name : Eighty five lakh forty seven thousand seven hundred eighty three

International system : 8,547,783

Number Name : Eight million five hundred forty seven thousand seven 
hundred eighty three

EXERCISE - 3

4. Write the following numbers in (A) Indian system (B) International system.

d)  7113944   =  

Indian System : 71,13,944
Number Name : Seventy one lakh thirteen thousand nine hundred forty four

International system : 7,113,944

Number Name : Seven million one hundred thirteen thousand nine hundred 
forty four

EXERCISE - 3

4. Write the following numbers in (A) Indian system (B) International system.

e)  81361248   =  

Indian System : 8,13,61,248
Number Name : Eight crore thirteen lakh sixty one thousand two hundred forty 

eight
International system : 81,361,248

Number Name : Eighty one million three hundred sixty one thousand two 
hundred forty eight

EXERCISE - 3

4. Write the following numbers in (A) Indian system (B) International system.

f)  94431748   =  

Indian System : 9,44,31,748
Number Name : Nine crore forty four lakh thirty one thousand seven hundred 

forty eight

International system : 94,431,748

Number Name : Ninety four million four hundred thirty one thousand seven 
hundred forty eight

EXERCISE - 3

4. Write the following numbers in (A) Indian system (B) International system.

g)  123409876 =  

Indian System : 12,34,09,876
Number Name : Twelve crore thirty four lakh nine thousand eight hundred 

seventy six

International system : 123,409,876

Number Name : One hundred twenty three million four hundred nine 
thousand eight hundred seventy six

EXERCISE - 3

4. Write the following numbers in (A) Indian system (B) International system.

h)  432015678 =

Indian System : 43,20,15,678
Number Name : Forty three crore twenty lakh fifteen thousand six hundred 

seventy eight

International system : 432,015,678

Number Name : Four hundred thirty two million fifteen thousand six hundred 
seventy eight

HOME ASSIGNMENT

Complete Exercise 3 Q No. 4 in the notebook

LEARNING OUTCOME

# Students are able express a number both in Indian and in  
international number system.
# Also they  are able to read and write the numeral and 
number name both in Indian and in  international number